2009 Star Mazda Championship Series TV Schedule

STAR MAZDA CHAMPIONSHIP

maZba

BRESEFNTEDEARY GOODYEAR

J

(Revised August 27, 2009; subject to change; all times eastern; Altitude Sports and Comcast SportsNet,
New England airdates are available to outer market DIRECTV SportsPak; Dish Multi-Sport Package and
AT&T U-Verse sports subscribers)

DATE

Thursday, July 23

Friday, July 24
Saturday, July 25

Sunday, July 26

Monday, July 27

Tuesday, July 28

Friday, July 31

Sunday, August 2

Monday, August 3

Wednesday, August 5

Friday, August 7

AFFILIATE

MASN

TWC SportsNet, Buffalo
CSN California

CSN California

MASN

TWC SportsNet, Buffalo
Bright House Sports
MASN

Bright House Sports
MASN

TWC SportsNet, Buffalo
TWC SportsNet, Buffalo
Bright House Sports
TW 3, Albany

CSN California

MASN

TWC SportsNet, Rochester

RACE

Sebring (Original)
Sebring (Original)
Sebring (Original)
Sebring (repeat)
Sebring (repeat)
Sebring (repeat)
Sebring (Original)
Sebring (repeat)
Sebring (repeat)
Sebring (repeat)
Sebring (repeat)
Sebring (repeat)
Sebring (repeat)

Sebring (repeat)

Alton, VA (Original)
Alton, VA (Original)

Alton, VA (Original)

TIME (ET)

1pm
9pm
11:59pm
5pm
3pm
3pm
5pm
1pm
1pm
12:30pm
6:30pm
12pm
8pm
9pm
2am
12:30pm

4pm



Saturday, August 8
Sunday, August 9

Tuesday, August 11

Wednesday, August 12
Thursday, August 13
Saturday, August 15
Sunday, August 16
Sunday, August 23
Monday, August 24
Tuesday, August 25
Wednesday, August 26
Thursday, August 27

Saturday, August 29

Thursday, September 3

TW 3, Albany, NY

MASN

CSN California

TWC SportsNet, Rochester
Comcast Entertainment TV, CO
TWC SportsNet, Buffalo
Comcast Entertainment TV, CO
CSN California

CaribVision

CaribVision

Comcast Entertainment TV, CO
CaribVision

CaribVision

CaribVision

MASN

Comcast Entertainment TV, CO

Bright House Sports Network

Alton, VA (Original)
Alton, VA (repeat)
Alton, VA (repeat)
Alton, VA (repeat)
Alton, VA (Original)
Alton, VA (Original)
Alton, VA (repeat)
Alton, VA (repeat)
Alton, VA (repeat)
Alton, VA (repeat)
Alton, VA (repeat)
Alton, VA (repeat)
Alton, VA (repeat)
Alton, VA (repeat)
Alton, VA (repeat)
Alton, VA (repeat)

Alton, VA (original)

12pm
1lam
5:30pm
6pm
8pm
4dpm
6pm
12:01am
3:30pm
2:30pm
8pm
1lam
2:30pm
1pm
2pm
7pm

3pm



